Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-051	Version:	1	Name:	Broadcast Music, Inc. (BMI) license to publicly play or perform copyrighted music
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	12/15/2009			In control:	Public Services Council Committee
On agenda:				Final action:	1/16/2010
Title:	Broadcast Music, Inc. (BMI) license to publicly play or perform copyrighted music				
Sponsors:	Parks & Recreation				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. ORD-09:107, 2. Agreement, 3. Correction letter for the agreement				
Date	Ver. Action B	y		Act	ion Result

Broadcast Music, Inc. (BMI) license to publicly play or perform copyrighted music Broadcast Music, Inc. (BMI) entered into a contract with the City to provide a license, which will allow the City to play or perform copyrighted music. The contract amount is for \$608 and the length of the contract is from January 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010. The ordinance number is ORD-09:107 and was approved by the City Council on December 15, 2009.

Attachments included are:

ORD-09:107 Resolution Contract Correction Letter from BMI